ATF .......... Af t er - The- Fact

DEN .......... Application Denied Wth Prejudice
DENVOP .. ..... Appl i cation Denied Wthout Prejudice
G .. Ceneral Perm't

IM........... Permt Modification

IP ... .. .. St andard Permt

LOP ... ... .. Letter O Perm ssion

NW. ... Nat i onwi de permt

VWR ... Application Wthdrawn

Run Date: 01-AUG 2005

ACTI ONS COWPLETED 01-JUL-2005 t hrough 31-JUL-2005

PERM T NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON OF WORK

AND PERM TTEE DATE

96- 044- 001- 1 20 JUL 2005 install a nooring buoy

John Adans

(NW - 1ssued)

96- 044- 001- 1 20 JUL 2005 install a pier, boatlift and
John Adans nmoor i ng buoy

(GP - Issued)

87-015-005-1 19 JUL 2005
Ri chard Ai nsworth
(ATF IP - Issued)

02- 010- 020-1 11 JUL 2005 dr edge
Anchor Bay Gardens
(LOP - 1ssued)

85-016-242-1 22 JUL 2005 install a pier

Joe Arbaugh

(LOP - 1ssued)

05-102- 001-0 15 JUL 2005 | ess than 0.1 acres of wetland
BA I nvestors i mpact

(GP - Issued)

92-056-073-1 21 JUL 2005 di scharge fill to relocate
Donal d Bai r dri veway

(NW - DENWOP)

88-010-204-1 27 JUL 2005 dr edge

Bar don

(GP - Issued)

04- 048- 003-0 26 JUL 2005 construct a pier and boat
Beacon | nvestment G oup LLC hoi st
(ATF GP - Issued)

05- 020-001-1 11 JuL 2005 create a compensating cut
Bruce and M chel | e Berger
(LOP - 1ssued)

05-012-025-0 11 JUL 2005 renove a pier, install a pier
Paul Bill ock boat hoist, and a second ice
(GP - Issued) cl uster

05- 030- 004-0 18 JUL 2005 pl ace riprap on geotextile
Ronal d & d enna Bi shop fabric

(NW - 1ssued)

00- 048-003-1 29 JUL 2005 construct a narina

Riit t arfi al A \Minde Hhnm Accnri ati nn



e veay

05-011-005-0
C&N Mari ne | nc.
(GP - lssued)

05-012-028-0
Dal e Canbel |
(GP - lIssued)

05- 051- 005-0
Dani el Caudl e
(GP - Issued)

01-010-052-1

Charter Township of Harri

(NW - 1ssued)
92-007-044-1
Cty of Trenton
(GP - Issued)

92-007-044-1
Gty of Trenton
(NW - 1ssued)

05- 010- 040-0
d ay Township
(GP - Issued)

86-012-100-1
Art hur Cook
(GP - lIssued)

05-007-020-0
John Cor nwel |
(GP - lssued)

05-016-123-1
VWal ter Crowson
(G - VDR

05- 016-108-0
Juan & Cathryn David
(GP - Issued)

05- 016-108-0
Juan & Cathryn David
(NW - 1ssued)

04- 047-003-0
Donal d Davi dson
(GP - lIssued)

05- 031- 004-0
Dei bel
(NW - 1ssued)
05-007- 015-0
Detroit Water
(GP - lIssued)

05-007-016-0
Detroit Water
(GP - lIssued)

05-007-017-0
Detroit Water
(GP - lIssued)

NE_.NN7-N2A.N

21

27

15

08

son

08

08

26

18

18

27

12

12

26

19

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

Fam |y Revocabl e Trust

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

11 JuL 2005

and Sewerage Departne

11 JuL 2005

and Sewerage Departne

11 JuL 2005

11

1n

and Sewerage Departne

20NK

renove a bul khead, dredge and
construct a boat well

dredge, install replacenent
bul khead and pilings

i nstall
dr edge

per manent pier and

dredge canal s and boat slips
and di spose of sedinents in
t he

repl ace a boat |aunch ramp

repl ace a boat

ranp

construct a bul khead and pl ace
backfill

install a repl acenent bul khead
and pilings

install a boat hoi st

| evel sand

dredge, construct a pier, and
pl ace fil

repl ace a bul khead

place fill materia
install a tenporary sheet
steel cofferdam

i nst al
sheet steel

a tenporary
cof f er dam

inetall a tamnrarv choot
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(GP - lIssued)

05- 007- 025-0 14 JUL 2005
Detroit Water and Sewerage Departne
(GP - lIssued)

05- 007- 026-0 14 JUL 2005
Detroit Water and Sewerage Departne
(GP - lIssued)

05- 007- 027-0 14 JUL 2005
Detroit Water and Sewerage Departne
(GP - lIssued)

05- 007- 028-0 14 JUL 2005
Detroit Water and Sewerage Departne
(GP - lIssued)

05- 007- 029-0 14 JUL 2005
Detroit Water and Sewerage Departne
(GP - Issued)

05-007- 030-0 14 JUL 2005
Detroit Water and Sewerage Departne
(GP - lIssued)

04- 044- 003-0 13 JUL 2005
Kat hy & Dal e D xon

(LOP - 1ssued)

88-038-015-5 26 JUL 2005
Denni s Dougherty

(NW - DENWOP)

05-012-015-0 28 JUL 2005
Jeffrey & Kathy Downs

(NW - 1ssued)

05- 016-120-0 18 JUL 2005
M ke Doyl e

(NW - 1ssued)

05- 041- 019-0 15 JUL 2005
Davi d Eyde

(1P - VDR

00- 056- 096- 0 01 JUL 2005
Donna Fl oore

(NW - 1ssued)

00- 056- 096- 1 01 JUL 2005
Donna Fl oore

(GP - lIssued)

00- 056- 096- 2 21 JUL 2005
Donna Fl oore

(NW- VDR)

05-016-111-0 06 JUL 2005
Mar k Fur st

(GP - lIssued)

88-001- 050- 1 08 JUL 2005
Ronal d and Kat hl een Gear hart

(GP - VDR

05- 010- 038-0 11 JUL 2005
Paul GCeorge

(GP - lIssued)

oL vl UL vl vl

i nst al

steel cofferdam

i nst al

steel cofferdam

i nst al

steel cofferdam

i nst al

steel cofferdam

i nst al

steel cofferdam

i nst al

steel cofferdam

ilnstall a seasona
boat hoists

i nstall
Crossi ng

dr edge,
and pl ace backfill

di scharge fill

a tenporary

a tenporary

a tenporary

a tenporary

a tenporary

a tenporary

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

pier and 3

a culvert and road

construct a bul khead,

mat eri al

conduct mai nt enance dr edgi ng
and repair existing cribs of

an

construct a rock filled crib

headwal |
basi n,

install a pier

for an existing boat

construct a bul khead and

di scharge fil

construct a bul khead, place

backfill,

and construct a pier



Tony George
(LCOP - DENWDP)

96- 050- 811-2
Park G | nore
(GP - lIssued)

05-012-032-0
Frank G or dano
(GP - Issued)

05- 055- 002-0
Dal e and Carolyn d on
(GP - Issued)

90- 016- 053-3
Ronal d Goodbur ne
(NW - |ssued)

05- 057-003-0
Ri ck Grasnan
(GP - DENWDP)

05-016-106-0
Bri an Hamrer sma
(GP - lIssued)

04- 057- 015-1
Mary Har ns
(GP - lssued)

94-057-008- 1

Ceorge and Janet Haworth

(GP - Issued)
05-176-023-0
Charl es Henke
(NW - 1ssued)

05-016-122-0
John Hennessey
(GP - lIssued)

04- 144- 028-0
Harold Hil
(GP - Issued)

01-016-205-0
Al | en Hoeft
(1P - DENWDP)

05- 056- 054- 0
R Hof f man
(NW - 1ssued)

05- 056- 012-0
John Hysl op
(NW - 1ssued)

05- 056- 012-0
John Hysl op

(GP - lIssued)
02- 156- 001- 1
(GP - lIssued)
05-137-012-0

(D . | cciiad)

21

26

12

13

26

11

26

15

26

26

08

21

26

01

01

JuL

JuL

JUuL

JUuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

P VAV AV

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

11 JUL 2005
I ndi ana Departnent of Transportatio

26 JUL 2005
Jasper County Board of Conmi ssioner

Low v uuouviiu

Mo

dredge, construct a pier, and
boat hoi st

di scharge fill material

associ ated with steel sheet

pi | e bul khead

place fill material in
wet | ands to construct a
dri veway

extend a pier and install a
boat hoi st

i nstall
pi lings

a pier and spring

dredge and construct a pier

install a pier

re-face an existing, concrete

bul khead

construct a bul khead, dredge,

pl ace backfill, and a pier

di scharge backfill |andward of
a new vinyl seawall and pea
gravel

install a breakwater, boat
ranp, pier, groin, dredge and
fill

install a nooring bouy

pl ace two nooring buoys, a
swimraft and a seasonal pier

repl ace an existing bridge

repl ace an existing concrete
singl e-span bridge with a new

ci nnl a.



05-057-001-0 26 JUL 2005
Ki rk Johnson
(GP - lIssued)

04- 056- 083-0 12 JUL 2005
Davi d Johnson, Jr
(ATF NW - 1| ssued)

05- 055- 005-0 11 JUL 2005
John Kashner
(GP - lIssued)

96- 010-147-1 25 JUL 2005
John Kenpt, 11
(GP - Issued)

05-038-019-0 29 JUL 2005
Fritz Kesanen
(GP - lIssued)

97-012-021-2 14 JUL 2005
Ri chard and Col | een Ki dney
(ATF IP - Issued)

86- 051- 004- 4 25 JUL 2005
Bri an Koema
(LOP - 1ssued)

05-016-094-0 27 JUL 2005
Frank Kozl owski
(GP - lIssued)

05- 145- 009-0 08 JUL 2005
Mar t ha Kubal
(GP - lssued)

89-016-288-2 18 JUL 2005
Rance Leaders
(NW - 1ssued)

05- 215- 000- 0 28 JUL 2005
Little Traverse Bay Bands of Odawa
(NW - 1ssued)

05- 034- 002- 0
Donna Longcore
(NW - 1ssued)

12 JuL 2005

05- 001- 001-0
Lot M Acquisitions, Inc.
(I'P - Issued)

19 JUL 2005

05- 001- 001- 2
Lot M Acquisitions, Inc.
(LOP - 1ssued)

21 JUL 2005

04- 035-024-0
Al l en Lucas
(NW - VIDR)

13 JuL 2005

05- 052-010-0
Ri chard & Barbara Luci er
(GP - lIssued)

21 JUL 2005

05- 010- 041-0 28 JUL 2005
WIlliam & El sie May Maghi el se
(GP - lIssued)

04-016-268-0 18 JUL 2005
Pnhart and Annatta Ml acli

construct a pier and boat
hoi st

construct an access drive

di scharge fill associated with
seawal | repl acenment

dr edge

install a seasonal dock

To after-the-fact authorize
pilings placed in wetl ands
bel ow t he

install piers and pl ace

pi lings

install a pier

di scharge backfill during the
construction of a vinyl
seawal |

dr edge

install a 260 ft long by 3 ft
wi de boardwal k on the ground

pl ace riprap shore protection

dredge and di scharge materia
in an existing basin

construct a single famly
dwel | i ng

construct a dock

renove a boat house and hoi st,
mechani cal |y dredge and to
construct

di scharge fill for

ranctriicrti nn nf a rahin and
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05- 016- 105-0 11 JUL 2005
W1 1liam Mal oney
(GP - lssued)

05- 035-013-0 26 JUL 2005
Jeff Manz
(GP - lIssued)

05-016-121-1 29 JUL 2005
Jean Narcacci o
(G - VDR

04- 044-012-0 19 JUL 2005
Thomas Mar kowsKi
(GP - Issued)

99- 056-114-1 19 JUL 2005
James and Sue Marriott
(LOP - 1ssued)

05- 041-015-0 27 JUL 2005
John & Jan Marshall
(ATF NW - 1| ssued)

05-012-024-0 12 JUL 2005
Harol d Marter
(GP - Issued)

05-007-019-0 09 JUL 2005
Gary McFadden
(GP - VDR

05- 051- 003-0 11 JUL 2005
Bi | I MNaught on
(1P - VDR

05-021-001-0 20 JUL 2005
M chi gan Departnent of Transportati
(NW- VDR)

05- 001- 006- 0
M chi gan Marine Services
(NW- VDR)

08 JUL 2005

05-016-124-1
Janes Mbore
(G - VDR

29 JUL 2005

05-010- 037-0
Morgan Group, LLC
(NW - 1ssued)

25 JUL 2005

05-007-032-0
North End Dredge, LLC.
(GP - Issued)

08 JUL 2005

05- 031- 002-0 13 JUL 2005
Nort hern Waterfront |nprovenents
(NW - 1ssued)

03-041-003-0 25 JUL 2005
One Water Street Investnent, L.L.C
(I'P - Issued)

05-012-031-0
John Pagel
(GP - lIssued)

26 JUL 2005

Q7-17RA- 22N 1 N1 110K 20NNR

Install a pier

install a pier

| evel sand

construct a pier

extend an existing pier

aut horize existing riprap

shore protection

construct a pier with a

pl atform boathoist, pilings

and an ice

install an el evator boat

hoi st, and cradl e boat hoi st

wi th

initial and maintenance
dredgi ng with upland spoil
di sposal

pl ace riprap

hydraul i cally dredge

| evel sand

place fill material

install a jet ski hoist

repair an existing bridge

install a pier

install new bul khead and

spring piles

rnnct riirt a nl ari al et nna
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(GP - lIssued)

88- 051- 041-5
Pfizer d oba
(NW - 1ssued)

88- 051- 041-5
Pfizer d oba
(GP - lIssued)

05- 041-001-1
Andr e Poi neau
(GP - lIssued)

02- 056- 024-0
Poi ntes North
(1P IM- VDR

05-016-110-0
Rober t
(NW - 1ssued)
96- 010- 026- 1
Mar k Rat hbone
(GP - lIssued)

05- 143- 003-0
Bet h Reich
(GP - lIssued)

85- 046- 004- 2
Jack Rillema
(GP - lssued)

87-061- 009-2
James Sarazin
(GP - lIssued)

87-061- 009-2
James Sarazin
(NW - 1ssued)

05-007-031-0
Tom Saunder s
(GP - Issued)

04- 056-079-0
Chuck Scannel |
(GP - lIssued)

04- 056-079-0
Chuck Scannel |
(NW - 1ssued)

05-016-125-0
M chael Scharf
(GP - lIssued)

05-010-025-0
M ke Seri ann
(GP - lIssued)

05- 038-010-0
Paul Shagen
(NW - 1ssued)

05-157-013-0
Bill and Janet
(GP - lIssued)

Manuf act uri

Manuf act uri

I nn

Ranseyer

Si bert

19
ng

19

ng

29

14

11

08

20

29

18

18

11

19

19

26

01

12

12

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JUuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

JuL

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

ovuvvar o

construct shore protection

install

a docki ng system

mechani cal |y groom

a boat hoi st

install

mat eri al

di scharge fil

install
hoi st's

a pier and two boat

conduct mai nt enance dredgi ng,
construct riprap erosion
protection,

conduct mai nt enance dredgi ng,
construct riprap erosion
protection,

Install a bul khead

construct a seasona
boat hoi st

pi er and

install riprap shore
protection and construct a
staircase and

construct a bul khead and pl ace
backfill

repl ace a bul khead and install
a pier and boat hoi st

construct a rock revetnent

construct seawal |
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Scott Smith
(NW - 1ssued)

vTe v RV VA

03-007-042-0
Scott Smith
(GP - lIssued)

19 JuL

04-076-001-0 29 JuL

P VAV AV

2005

2005

St ar key Poi nt Homeowners Associ atio

(GP - Issued)

05- 035-010-0

St eepl e Devel opnment LLC
(GP - VDR

12 JuL

05- 026- 003-0 26 JUL
Jim St evens
(NW - |ssued)

05-176-024-0 26 JUL
Chuck Surack
(GP - Issued)

90- 020- 020- 4 27 JUL
The Dow Chemi cal Conpany
(NW - 1ssued)

05-176-029-0 15 JUL
Robert Ti ndal |
(GP - lssued)

04- 047-004-0 28 JUL
lvan & d ara Todd
(1P - VDR

05- 044-000-0 28 JUL
CGene Trent ham
(NW - 1ssued)

05- 044-000-0 28 JUL
CGene Trent ham
(GP - lIssued)

99-053-003-1 19 JUuL
Robert Trowbri dge
(GP - Issued)

95- 007- 040-7
United States Stee
(NW - VIDR)

21 JuL

G eat Lakes

95- 007- 040-8
United States Stee
(NW - 1ssued)

13 JuL
Cor por ati on

05-016-119-0
Bill VanViressche
(GP - lIssued)

15 JuL

84-051-011-2
Bob Vander Sl oot
(GP - lIssued)

21 JuL

05- 146- 011-0
Vect or Pipeline,
(GP - lIssued)

11 JuL
L. P.

04- 016-288-0
W1 liam Wat er ran
(NN - | cecriand)

22 JUL

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

Wor

2005

Ge

2005

2005

2005

2005

Ul oviiu yv 1 P up

install a bul khead with
backfill, excavate two
boatwel | s and

construct a seasonal pier and
remove previous structures

constructa bul khead, pl ace
backfill, and place riprap

rei nforce and extend an
exi sting stone seawal |
the addition of

wth

excavate and di scharge
material in wetlands for the
renoval of

di scharge fill for
construction of an underwater
beach, seawal

construct a wooden seawal |

install seasona
nmoor i ng buoys

pi er and two

seasona
buoys

pi er and two nooring

construct a pier

extend three existing sewer
outfalls and dredge three
river basins

dredge/ excavate, install soi
socks, discharge fill and

pl ant

| evel sand

install a boat hoi st

di scharge fill associated with
a cul verted stream crossing

pl ace riprap



2005

LL

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

05- 032-003-0 21 JUL
Weat herhead Family Investments |
(NW - 1ssued)

99- 049- 010- 2 11 JuL
West M chi gan Dock & Market Corpora
(LOP - 1ssued)

05-012-023-0 05 JUL
Dal e Weczor ek

(GP - lIssued)

05-120- 020- 0 12 JuL
Carita WIlians

(GP - Issued)

05- 016- 032-0 11 JuL
Yacht Haven Contructi on Comnpany
(LOP - 1ssued)

05- 016- 032-0 11 JuL
Yacht Haven Contructi on Comnpany
(NW - 1ssued)

05- 056- 001- 0 26 JUL
Regi nal d Yapl e

(NW - DENWOP)

05-007- 022-0 21 JuL
(NO NAME FCQUND)

(ATF NW - | ssued)

05-007- 022-0 21 JuL
(NO NAME FCQUND)

(ATF GP - Issued)

94-012-110-3 27 JUL
(NO NAME FQUND)

(GP - Issued)

repl ace a culvert and
di scharge fil

pl ace pile clusters

Renmove and repl ace a pier and
deck and install boat

di scharge fill associated with
bul khead repl acenent

dredge and install bul kehead

di scharge fill material

fill wetland areas to wi den a
dri veway

pl ace cl ean, broken concrete

as rip rap

install
install
and

14 spring piles,
a repl acement bul khead



